
23-24 AMS Club Opportunities
Club Meeting Times Sponsor

Academic Pentathlon Tuesday and Thursday
after school

Joann Wuthrich
wuthrich.joann@cusd80.com

Asian Culture Ethics (ACE) 1st and 3rd Wednesday
conference

Rick Chiang
chiang.kwokhim@cusd80.com

Chess Club Tuesday and Thursday
after school 2:30-4

James Magee
magee.james@cusd80.com

Chinese Club 1st and 3rd Thursday
conference

Jiun Shaffer
shaffer.jiun@cusd80.com

Interact (7th/8th only) Thursday conference Brigette Burge
burge.brigette@cusd80.com

Knots for NICU Thursday after school Meghan Dunigan
dunigan.meghan@cusd80.com

Math Club TBD Michele Schwanenberger
schwanenberger.michele@cusd80.com

Money 101 1st and 3rd Thursday
after school

Ben Sieber
sieber.benjamin@cusd80.com

Movie Series Club Monday and Friday after
school

Meghan Dunigan
dunigan.meghan@cusd80.com

National Junior Honor
Society (8th grade by invite)

Wednesday conference Shannon Reed
reed.shannon@cusd80.com

Running Club TBD John Jennings
jennings.john@cusd80.com

Science Bowl TBD Amy Kiefer
kieferberard.amy@cusd80.com

Si Se Puede 1st and 3rd Thursday
conference

Marisol Archie
archie.marisol@cusd80.com

Sociedad de Hispánica
Amistad

1st and 3rd Wednesday
conference

Karla Palafox
palafox.karla@cusd80.com

Student Council
(Elected representatives)

Wednesdays after school Allison Ekren and Jennifer Wortzel
ekren.allison@cusd80.com
wortzel.jennifer@cusd80.com

Yearbook Club Wednesday conference Nathan Smiddy
smiddy.nathan@cusd80.com
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